
Bar Cospea

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Bastianini Emiliano (10/476) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Orioni Tommaso (10/812) 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Agostini Riccardo (10/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Durastanti Paolo (10/365) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0

Caneponi Matteo (10/809) 4 1 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pastaccini Fabrizio (10/823) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicentini Andrea (10/392) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rossi  Alessandro (10/707) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivi Andrea (10/492) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longarini Luca (10/813) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzoni Diego (10/811) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccini Alessandro (10/810) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bastianini Emiliano 10/476 18 31 1,72

Orioni Tommaso 10/812 30 30 1,00

Agostini Riccardo 10/825 15 28 1,87

Durastanti Paolo 10/365 14 24 1,71

Caneponi Matteo 10/809 32 24 0,75

Pastaccini Fabrizio 10/823 10 13 1,30

Vicentini Andrea 10/392 15 10 0,67

Rossi  Alessandro 10/707 4 6 1,50

Olivi Andrea 10/492 2 5 2,50

Longarini Luca 10/813 6 5 0,83

Lorenzoni Diego 10/811 6 4 0,67

Riccini Alessandro 10/810 8 0 0,00

Green Eyes

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 12 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6 3 8 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 8

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 0 3 5

Sbrigni Francesco (10/502) 2 5 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3

Petrucci Mirko (10/449) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 3 4 1 3 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 6

Asta Alessio (10/693) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Merli Chiara (10/645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 38 82 2,16

Massari Raffaella 10/452 47 81 1,72

Sabatini Federico 10/408 37 50 1,35

Sbrigni Francesco 10/502 23 46 2,00

Petrucci Mirko 10/449 30 31 1,03

Asta Alessio 10/693 16 26 1,62

Merli Chiara 10/645 1 0 0,00

The Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 10 3 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 0

Rufini Emanuele (10/796) 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 11 2 3 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 3 8 4 9 4 0

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 7 4 3 2 3 3 7 2 4 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 2 2 2 4 0 0

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 3 4 9 4 9 2 4 2 2 4 0

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Spadini Marina (10/828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 45 86 1,91

Rufini Emanuele 10/796 39 79 2,03

Angelici Luca 10/406 35 69 1,97

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 35 55 1,57

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 26 43 1,65

Petrucci Michele 10/405 6 12 2,00

Spadini Marina 10/828 6 6 1,00



The Magic

Nome Giocatore
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun

Beqa Gjergji (10/817) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 10 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

De Leo Piero (10/807) 4 5 4 4 4 10 2 2 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 8

Cocchi Corrado (10/684) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 1 4 6 4 2 1 0 4 0 4 5 4 0 4 4

Sinistrati Sabrina (10/795) 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 1

Scorsoni Mirko (10/629) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Virili Michele (10/658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beqa Gjergji 10/817 38 55 1,45

De Leo Piero 10/807 46 55 1,20

Cocchi Corrado 10/684 36 45 1,25

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 33 26 0,79

Sinistrati Sabrina 10/795 26 16 0,62

Scorsoni Mirko 10/629 9 7 0,78

Virili Michele 10/658 4 6 1,50


